»  S A F E T Y  &  S E C U R I T Y  W I N D O W  F I L M S
»  F I L M S  D E  S É C U R I T É  P O U R  V I T R A G E S
Optically clear, colorless and
undetectable on glass, Armorcoat®
safety films maintain the natural
appearance of your windows day or
night. The resilient layers of high-
tensile polyester and aggressive

Armorcoat
Impact
Order information  Informations commande
48" / 1.21 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
48" / 1.21 meters
100 feet / 30.48 meters
72" / 1.83 meters
72" / 1.83 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
SF55006275-48100   (AC 10 Mil CL)
SF55006275-60100   (AC 10 Mil CL)
SF55006325-60100   (AC 14 Mil CL)
SF55006325-48100   (AC 14 Mil CL)
SF55006275-72100   (AC 10 Mil CL)
SF55006325-72100    (AC 14 Mil CL)
SF55006355-60100   (AC 11 Mil CL)
Width of roll / Largeur du rouleau Length of roll / Longueur rouleauProduct code / Référence Produit